Clave Gnica
establecimiento
MH2021-07-
05AAVBA00326501
MH2021-07-
08NAVBA00326843

MH2021-07-
08AVBA00326896

MH2021-07-
12PV00327092

MH2021-07-
13AVBA00327192

MH2021-07-
16PV00327423

MH2021-07-
22AVBA00327826

MH2021-07-
30AVBA00328476

Tipo impacto
Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto

Impacto Vecinal

Bajo Impacto

Bajo Impacto

Giro Mercantil
Otro

Otro

Otro

Restaurantes

Venta de comida de
especialidades con
servicio de comedor

Restaurantes

Otro

Estacionamientos
privados

Nombre

AMAZONAS

Tintoreria y
Lavanderia KUIK

FERRETERIA MANUEL
FIGUEROA S.A. DE
CV.

EL CUERNO

PARQUE
BICENTENARIO

"CUARTO PISO "

OPERADORA LDR

ESTACIONAMIENTO
PUBLICO Y PRIVADO

Calle(local)
HEROES DE 1810

Homero

13 DE SEPTIEMBRE

ARISTOTELES

AV. 5 DE MAYO

Av. de las Palmas

AV. PASEO DE LA
REFORMA

SIERRA NEVADA

124

290

530

1101

105

Num Ce Dy
Tacubaya Miguel Hidalgo
P.8. Depto. 102 Los Morales Miguel Hidalgo
N/A Tacubaya Miguel Hidalgo
1 Polanco IV Seccion  Miguel Hidalgo
SAN LORENZO
Miguel Hidal
TLALTENANGO guet Hicalgo
Lomas de
Loc. 002 Chapultepec Il Miguel Hidalgo
Seccion
. LOMAS DE Miguel Hidal
CHAPULTEPEC guet Hidalgo
Lomas de
N/A Chapultepec Il Miguel Hidalgo

Seccion

cP

11870

11510

11870

11550

11210

11000

11000

11000

Tipo persona
Fisica

Fisica

Moral

Moral

Moral

Moral

Moral

Moral

Nombre completo
PERFECTA

Maria Magdalena

MANUEL ABRAHAM

ALBERTO DE JESUS

GEORGE MAC

Oscar Guillermo

MARCO ANTONIO

VICTOR

Apellido Paterno
OGANDO

Canchola

FIGUEROA

MARTINEZ

MC PHAIL

Webber

CABRERA

CASTILLO

Apellido Materno

PARDELLAS

Vargas

MONDRAGON

GARCIA

TROUYET

Muzquiz

LOPEZ

VELAZQUEZ

Razon social

FERRETERIA MANUEL

FIGUEROA S.A. DE
CV.

HACEMOS FUEGO
S.DER.LDE C.V

OPERADORA DE
PROYECTOS DE
ENTRETENIMIENTO
NLP, S.ADE C.V.

NO NOS QUIEREN EN
CASA, S.A. DE C.V.

OPERADORA LDR,
S.A.DEC.V.

INMOBILIARIA LEOFE
S.ADECV.

Fecha de apertura
02/07/2021

07/07/2021

08/07/2021

12/07/2021

13/07/2021

15/07/2021

21/07/2021

30/07/2021

Capacidad de aforo

25

100

49

210000

325

T No. verif
6 0
3 0
10 0
50 0
150 0
25 0
10 0
6 0



